
ACADEMIC CALNEDER FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01/04/2023 SATURDAY SESSION BREAK 

02/04/2023 SUNDAY 

03/04/2023 MONDAY SESSION BREAK 

04/04/2023 TUESDAY REOPENING DAY 
INTER SCHOOL QUIZ COMPETITION 
CONDUCTED BY SONAPUR COLLEGE  

05/04/2023 WEDNESDAY INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

06/04/2023 THURSDAY INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

07/04/2023 FRIDAY GOOD FRIDAY HOLIDAY 

08/04/2023 SATURDAY INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

09/04/ 2023 SUNDAY 

10/04/2023 MONDAY INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

11/04/2023 TUESDAY INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

12/04/2023 WEDNESDAY INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

13/04/2023 THURSDAY PRE BIHU-CELEBRATION 

14/04/2023 FRIDAY BIHU HOLIDAY 

15/04/2023 SATURDAY BIHU HOLIDAY 

16/04/2023 SUNDAY 

17/04/2023 MONDAY BIHU HOLIDAY 

18/04/2023 TUESDAY BIHU HOLIDAY 
TEACHER’S TRAINING PROGRAM 

19/04/2023 WEDNESDAY INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

20/04/2023 THURSDAY INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

21/04/2023 FRIDAY INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

22/04/2023 SATURDAY EID AL – FITR HOLIDAY 

23/04/2023 SUNDAY 

24/04/2023 MONDAY INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
PTM OF CLASS X 

25/04/2023 TUESDAY INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
PTM OF CLASS NURSERY, LKG 

26/04/2023 WEDNESDAY INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
PTM OF CLASS UKG 

27/04/2023 THURSDAY INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
PTM OF CLASSES I and II 

28/04/2023 FRIDAY INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
 

29/04/2023 SATURDAY HALF DAY 
STAFF MEETING 

30/04/2023 SUNDAY 

 

 



ACADEMIC CALNEDER FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01/05/2023 MONDAY MAY DAY HOLIDAY 

02/05/2023 TUESDAY INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
PTM OF CLASSES UKG 

03/05/2023 WEDNESDAY INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
PTM OF CLASSES I and II 

04/05/2023 THURSDAY INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
PTM OF CLASSES III and IV 

05/05/2023 FRIDAY BUDDHA PURNIMA HOLIDAY 

06/05/2023 SATURDAY INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
PTM OF CLASSES V and VI 

07/05/2023 SUNDAY 

08/05/2023 MONDAY INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
PTM OF CLASSES VII and VIII 

09/05/ 2023 TUESDAY INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

10/05/2023 WEDNESDAY INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

11/05/2023 THURSDAY INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

12/05/2023 FRIDAY EARTH DAY DRAWING COMPETITION 
FOR CLASSES VI to VIII 

INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

13/05/2023 SATURDAY INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

14/05/2023 SUNDAY 

15/05/2023 MONDAY INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

16/05/2023 TUESDAY INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

17/05/2023 WEDNESDAY INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

18/05/2023 THURSDAY INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

19/05/2023 FRIDAY INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

20/05/2023 SATURDAY 3RD SATURDAY HOLIDAY 

21/05/2023 SUNDAY 

22/05/2023 MONDAY INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

23/05/2023 TUESDAY INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

24/05/2023 WEDNESDAY INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

25/05/2023 THURSDAY INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

26/05/2023 FRIDAY INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

27/05/2023 SATURDAY INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

28/05/2023 SUNDAY 

29/05/2023 MONDAY INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

30/05/2023 TUESDAY INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

31/05/2023 WEDNESDAY HALF DAY 
STAFF MEETING 

 



ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01/06/2023 Thursday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
WORLD MILK DAY 

02/06/2023 Friday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

03/06/2023 Saturday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
INTERNATIONAL DAY OF INNOCENT 
CHILDREN VICTIMS OF AGGRESSION 

04/06/2023 Sunday 

05/06/2023 Monday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY 

06/06/2023 Tuesday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

07/06/2023 Wednesday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
WORLD FOOD SAFETY DAY 

08/06/2023 Thursday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

09/06/2023 Friday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

10/06/2023 Saturday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

11/06/2023 Sunday 

12/06/2023 Monday PT 1 EXAMINATION 
INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

13/06/2023 Tuesday PT 1 EXAMINATION 
INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

14/06/2023 Wednesday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

15/06/2023 Thursday PT 1 EXAMINATION 
INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

16/06/2023 Friday PT 1 EXAMINATION 
INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

17/06/2023 Saturday 3RD SATURDAY HOLIDAY 

18/06/2023 Sunday 

19/06/2023 Monday PT 1 EXAMINATION 
INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

20/06/2023 Tuesday PT 1 EXAMINATION 
INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

FATHER’S DAY 

21/06/2023 Wednesday PT 1 EXAMINATION 
INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

INTERNATIONAL DAY OF YOGA 
WORLD MUSIC DAY 

22/06/2023 Thursday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

23/06/2023 Friday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

24/06/2023 Saturday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

25/06/2023 Sunday 

26/06/2023 Monday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
INTERNATIONAL DAY AGAINST 

DRUG ABUSE AND ILLICIT 
TRAFFICKING 

27/06/2023 Tuesday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

28/06/2023 Wednesday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

29/06/2023 Thursday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

30/06/2023 Friday HALF DAY 
STAFF MEETING 

 



ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01/07/2023 Saturday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
EXTRA CLASS 

02/07/2023 Sunday HOLIDAY  

03/07/2023 Monday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
EXTRA CLASS  

04/07/2023 Tuesday                                      INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
                                                   EXTRA CLASS 

05/07/2023 Wednesday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
EXTRA CLASS 

06/07/2023 Thursday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
EXTRA CLASS 

07/07/2023 Friday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
EXTRA CLASS 

08/07/2023 Saturday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
EXTRA CLASS 

09/07/2023 Sunday HOLIDAY 

10/07/2023 Monday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
EXTRA CLASS 

11/07/2023 Tuesday                                INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
                                                     EXTRA CLASS 

12/07/2023 Wednesday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
EXTRA CLASS 

13/07/2023 Thursday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
EXTRA CLASS 

14/07/2023 Friday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
EXTRA CLASS 

SUMMER CAMP 

15/07/2023 Saturday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
EXTRA CLASS 

SUMMER CAMP 

16/07/2023 Sunday HOLIDAY  
SUMMER CAMP  

17/07/2023 Monday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
EXTRA CLASS 

FOOTBALL MATCH (LAEHS VS SSB) 

18/07/2023 Tuesday                                    INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
                                                    EXTRA CLASS 

 

19/07/2023 Wednesday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
EXTRA CLASS 

20/07/2023 Thursday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
EXTRA CLASS 

21/07/2023 Friday SUMMER VACATION  
 

22/07/2023 Saturday SUMMER VACATION 

23/07/2023 Sunday SUMMER VACATION 

24/07/2023 Monday SUMMER VACATION 

25/07/2023      Tuesday                                               SUMMER VACATION  
 

26/07/2023 Wednesday SUMMER VACATION 

27/07/2023 Thursday SUMMER VACATION 

28/07/2023 Friday SUMMER VACATION 

29/07/2023 Saturday SUMMER VACATION 

30/07/2023 Sunday SUMMER VACATION 

31/07/2023 Monday SUMMER VACATION 



ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01/08/2023 Tuesday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
SCHOOL REOPEN  

02/08/2023 Wednesday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
 

03/08/2023 Thursday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
 

04/08/2023                                                                    INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
                            Friday 

05/08/2023 Saturday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
 

06/08/2023 Sunday HOLIDAY 

07/08/2023 Monday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
 

08/08/2023 Tuesday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
 

09/08/2023 Wednesday HOLIDAY  

10/08/2023 Thursday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
 

11/08/2023          Friday                                             INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
 

12/08/2023 Saturday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
 

13/08/2023 Sunday HOLIDAY  
 

14/08/2023 Monday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
 

15/08/2023 Tuesday  INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION  

16/08/2023 Wednesday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

17/08/2023 Thursday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

18/08/2023 Friday TITHI OF SRIMANTA SANKARDEVA             
HOLIDAY 

19/08/2023 Saturday HOLIDAY  
 

20/08/2023 Sunday HOLIDAY 

21/08/2023 Monday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

22/08/2023 Tuesday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

23/08/2023 Wednesday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

24/08/2023 Thursday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

25/08/2023     Friday                                                     INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
    

26/08/2023 Saturday QUIZ COMPETITION 
INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

27/08/2023 Sunday HOLIDAY 

28/08/2023 Monday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

29/08/2023 Tuesday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

30/08/2023 Wednesday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

31/08/2023 Thursday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 
HALF DAY 

STAFF MEETING  
 

 

 



 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01/09/2023 Friday    INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

02/09/2023 Saturday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

03/09/2023 Sunday HOLIDAY  

04/09/2023                          Monday                                    
                                                                                        INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

05/09/2023 Tuesday  TEACHERS DAY CELEBRATION  
INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

06/09/2023 Wednesday KRISHNA JANMASHTAMI HOLIDAY  

07/09/2023 Thursday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

08/09/2023 Friday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

09/09/2023 Saturday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

10/09/2023 Sunday HOLIDAY 

11/09/2023                            Monday                                               INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

12/09/2023 Tuesday  MINOR SUBJECT EXAM  

13/09/2023 Wednesday MINOR SUBJECT EXAM  

14/09/2023 Thursday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

15/09/2023 Friday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

16/09/2023 Saturday THIRD SATURDAY HOLIDAY 

17/09/2023 Sunday HOLIDAY 

18/09/2023      Monday                                            HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION   

19/09/2023 Tuesday  HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION   

20/09/2023 Wednesday WORKING DAY 

21/09/2023 Thursday HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION   

22/09/2023 Friday WORKING DAY 

23/09/2023 Saturday HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION   

24/09/2023 Sunday  

25/09/2023                         Monday                         TITHI OF SRIMANTA SANKARDEVA HOLIDAY  

26/09/2023 Tuesday  HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION   

27/09/2023 Wednesday WORKING DAY 

28/09/2023 Thursday HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION   

29/09/2023 Friday WORKING DAY 

30/09/2023 Saturday HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION   
STAFF MEETING  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER  
DATE DAY EVENT 

01/10/2023 Sunday HOLIDAY  

02/10/2023 Monday  GANDHI JAYANTI HOLIDAY  

03/10/2023 Tuesday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

04/10/2023                           Wednesday                                        INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

05/10/2023 Thursday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

06/10/2023 Friday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

07/10/2023 Saturday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

08/10/2023 Sunday HOLI DAY  

09/10/2023 Monday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

10/10/2023 Tuesday  HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION RESULT 

11/10/2023                           Wednesday                                          INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

12/10/2023 Thursday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

13/10/2023 Friday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

14/10/2023 Saturday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

15/10/2023 Sunday HOLIDAY  

16/10/2023 Monday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

17/10/2023 Tuesday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

18/10/2023      Wednesday                                            KATI BIHU HOLIDAY  

19/10/2023 Thursday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

20/10/2023 Friday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

21/10/2023 Saturday  THIRD SATURDAY/ DURGAPUJA 
HOLIDAY  

22/10/2023 Sunday DURGAPUJA HOLIDAY  

23/10/2023 Monday  DURGAPUJA HOLIDAY  

24/10/2023 Tuesday  DURGA PUJA HOLIDAY  

25/10/2023     Wednesday                                               DURGA PUJA HOLIDAY 

26/10/2023 Thursday  DURGA PUJA HOLIDAY 

27/10/2023 Friday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

28/10/2023 Saturday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

29/10/2023 Sunday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

30/10/2023 Monday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

31/10/2023 Tuesday  HALF DAY 
STAFF MEETING  

INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01/11/2023 Wednesday  PTM(NURSERY, LKG) 
INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

02/11/2023 Thursday  PTM(UKG) 
INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

03/11/2023 Friday  PTM(I AND II) 
INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

04/11/2023         Saturday                                                 PTM (III AND IV) 
                                                                               INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

05/11/2023 Sunday HOLIDAY  

06/11/2023 Monday  PTM(V AND VI) 
INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

07/11/2023 Tuesday  PTM(VII AND VIII) 
INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

08/11/2023 Wednesday  PTM (IX AND X) 
INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

09/11/2023 Thursday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

10/11/2023 Friday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

11/11/2023       Saturday                                                   INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

12/11/2023 Sunday HOLIDAY  

13/11/2023 Monday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

14/11/2023 Tuesday  CHILDREN’S DAY CELEBRATION 
INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

15/11/2023 Wednesday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

16/11/2023 Thursday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

17/11/2023 Friday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

18/11/2023 Saturday                                                         HOLIDAY  

19/11/2023 Sunday HOLIDAY  

20/11/2023 Monday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

21/11/2023 Tuesday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

22/11/2023 Wednesday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

23/11/2023 Thursday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

24/11/2023 Friday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

25/11/2023     Saturday                                                 MILK DAY CELEBRATION (NUR. LKG, 
UKG) INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

26/11/2023 Sunday HOLIDAY  

27/11/2023 Monday  GURU NANAK JAYANTI HOLIDAY 

28/11/2023 Tuesday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

29/11/2023 Wednesday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

30/11/2023 Thursday HALF DAY 
STAFF MEETING  

INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

 

 

 

 



 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER  
DATE DAY EVENT 

01/12/2023 Friday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

02/12/2023 Saturday AXOM DIVAS HOLIDAY  

03/12/2023 Sunday  HOLIDAY  

04/12/2023                              Monday                                            PT2 
INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

05/12/2023 Tuesday  PT2 
INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

06/12/2023 Wednesday  PT 2 
INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

07/12/2023 Thursday  PT2 
INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

08/12/2023 Friday  PT 2 
INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

09/12/2023 Saturday  PT2 
INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

10/12/2023 Sunday HOLIDAY  

11/12/2023 Monday                                           PT2 
INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

12/12/2023 Tuesday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

13/12/2023 Wednesday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

14/12/2023 Thursday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

15/12/2023 Friday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

16/12/2023 Saturday  THIRD SATURDAY HOLIDAY  

17/12/2023 Sunday HOLIDAY  

18/12/2023                         Monday                                                      INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

19/12/2023 Tuesday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

20/12/2023 Wednesday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

21/12/2023 Thursday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

22/12/2023 Friday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

23/12/2023 Saturday  PRE-CHIRSTMAS CELEBRATION  

24/12/2023 Sunday HOLIDAY  

25/12/2023                          Monday                                               INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

26/12/2023 Tuesday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

27/12/2023 Wednesday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

28/12/2023 Thursday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

29/12/2023 Friday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

30/12/2023 Saturday  WINTER HOLIDAY  

31/12/2023 Sunday  WINTER HOLIDAY  

 

 

 

 

 

 



ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01/01/2024 Monday  WINTER HOLIDAY  

02/01/2024 Tuesday  WINTER HOLIDAY  

03/01/2024 Wednesday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

04/01/2024                          Thursday                                               INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

05/01/2024 Friday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

06/01/2024 Saturday  MEMORY TEST COMPETITION 
INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

07/01/2024 Sunday HOLIDAY  

08/01/2024 Monday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

09/01/2024 Tuesday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

10/01/2024 Wednesday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

11/01/2024                          Thursday                                               INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

12/01/2024 Friday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

13/01/2024 Saturday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

14/01/2024 Sunday BIHU HOIDAY  

15/01/2024 Monday  BIHU HOLIDAY  

16/01/2024 Tuesday  BIHU HOLIDAY  

17/01/2024 Wednesday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

18/01/2024                          Thursday                                                  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

19/01/2024 Friday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

20/01/2024 Saturday  THIRD SATURDAY HOLIDAY  

21/01/2024 Sunday HOLIDAY  

22/01/2024 Monday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

23/01/2024 Tuesday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

24/01/2024 Wednesday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

25/01/2024                           Thursday                                               INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

26/01/2024 Friday  REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATION  

27/01/2024 Saturday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

28/01/2024 Sunday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

29/01/2024 Monday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

30/01/2024 Tuesday  HALF DAY 
STAFF MEETING  

INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

31/01/2024 Wednesday MA DAM ME PHI HOLIDAY  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY  
DATE DAY EVENT 

01/02/2024 Thursday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

02/02/2024 Friday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

03/02/2024 Saturday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

04/02/2024 Sunday 

05/02/2024 Monday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

06/02/2024 Tuesday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

07/02/2024 Wednesday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

08/02/2024 Thursday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

09/02/2024 Friday  ENGLISH SPELL BEE COMPETITION 
INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

10/02/2024 Saturday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

11/02/2024 Sunday 

12/02/2024 Monday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

13/02/2024 Tuesday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

14/02/2024 Wednesday  SARASWATI PUJA  

15/02/2024 Thursday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

16/02/2024 Friday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

17/02/2024 Saturday  THIRD SATURDAY HOLIDAY  

18/02/2024 Sunday 

19/02/2024 Monday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

20/02/2024 Tuesday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

21/02/2024 Wednesday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

22/02/2024 Thursday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

23/02/2024 Friday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

24/02/2024 Saturday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

25/02/2024 Sunday 

26/02/2024 Monday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

27/02/2024 Tuesday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

28/02/2024 Wednesday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

29/02/2024 Thursday  HALF DAY 
STAFF MEETING  

INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH  
DATE DAY EVENT 

01/03/2024 Friday MINOR SUBJECT EXAM  
INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

02/03/2024 Saturday MINOR SUBJECT EXAM  
INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

03/03/2024 Sunday HOLI DAY 

04/03/2024                           Monday                                                MINOR SUBJECT EXAM 
INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

05/03/2024 Tuesday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

06/03/2024 Wednesday INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

07/03/2024 Thursday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

08/03/2024 Friday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

09/03/2024 Saturday  INSTRUCTIONAL DAY 

10/03/2024 Sunday HOLI DAY  

11/03/2024                          Monday                                                 TERM 2 EXAMINATION  

12/03/2024 Tuesday  WORKING DAY 

13/03/2024 Wednesday TERM 2 EXAMINATION 

14/03/2024 Thursday  WORKING DAY 

15/03/2024 Friday  TERM 2 EXAMINATION 

16/03/2024 Saturday  THIRD SATURDAY HOLIDAY  

17/03/2024 Sunday HOLIDAY  

18/03/2024                            Monday                                                TERM 2 EXAMINATION 

19/03/2024 Tuesday  WORKING DAY 

20/03/2024 Wednesday TERM 2 EXAMINATION 

21/03/2024 Thursday  WORKING DAY 

22/03/2024 Friday  TERM 2 EXAMINATION 

23/03/2024 Saturday  WORKING DAY 

24/03/2024 Sunday HOLIDAY  

25/03/2024 Monday                                               WORKING DAY 

26/03/2024 Tuesday  WORKING DAY  

27/03/2024 Wednesday WORKING DAY  

28/03/2024 Thursday WORKING DAY  

29/03/2024 Friday TERM 2 RESULT  

30/03/2024 Saturday WORKING DAY  

31/03/2024 Sunday HOLIDAY  

 

 


